
12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12

19

19

19

18.5

18.5

18.5

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

8

10

10

10

12

16

16

16

18

18

18

20

20

26

26

26

27

30

M6x0.5

M6x0.5

M8x0.5

M8x0.5

M10x0.75

M12x1

M12x1

M12x1

M15x1

M15x1

M15x1

M17x1

M17x1

M20x1

M20x1

M20x1

M22x1

M25x1

3.00

4.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

14.0

14.0

14.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

24

24

26

26

26

29

31

4

5

8

8

9

15

15

15

19

19

19

25

25

27

27

27

30

32

3.8

6.5

5.3

5.0

6.3

17.5

15.0

12.8

29.0

28.0

26.2

35.3

36.4

48.4

50.7

45.0

46.9

67.0

4x8x15

5x10x15

6x10x15

6.35x10x15

7x12x15

8x14x22

9x14x22

9.52x14x22

10x17x22

11x17x22

12x17x22

14x20x28

15x20x28

15.88x23x28

16x23x28

17x23x28

19x25x28

20x28x28

OBC-4x8x15 IS

OBC-5x10x15 IS

OBC-6x10x15 IS

OBC-6.35x10x15 IS

OBC-7x12x15 IS

OBC-8x14x22 IS

OBC-9x14x22 IS

OBC-9.52x14x22 IS

OBC-10x17x22 IS

OBC-11x17x22 IS

OBC-12x17x22 IS

OBC-14x20x28 IS

OBC-15x20x28 IS

OBC-15.88x23x28 IS

OBC-16x23x28 IS

OBC-17x23x28 IS

OBC-19x25x28 IS

OBC-20x28x28 IS

Part No.

Size (mm)

dxDxL

Dimensions (mm)

L1 SW

Torque (N.m)

DxT.P.(mm) Rated (max) Tightening

Locking Screws Weight
(Approx.)

(kg)

Inch size and special dimensions available upon request.

IS Series
IS Series

Low torque

Self-centering

Self-locking

Made of stainless steel

Axial movement during clamping

Technical qualification

Tolerance : Shaft h8 / Hub H8

Surface roughness : Ra max. 12.5
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